
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00158, Gibbonsville

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  0.8 Mi N of Gibbonsville Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 346

 323
 403

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 18

 179

 169
 204

 167

 154
 199

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 333

S DIR - - - - - - 177

N DIR - - - - - - 156

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

496 332 272 288 405 503 449

254 167 139 135 190 259 230

242 165 133 153 215 244 219

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

385 251 292 194 319 446 350

178 117 143 74 157 228 186

207 134 149 120 162 218 164

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

- - - - 340 - 333

- - - - 159 - 138

- - - - 181 - 195

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

30 31 - - - - -

- 201 - - - - -

- 54 - - - - -

- 147 - - - - -

MADW 441 261 282 241 355 475 366

STDEV 78 66 14 66 45 40 56

DAYFAC 0.78 1.32 1.23 1.43 0.97 0.73 0.94

January 2011
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